2:00 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

2:35 p.m.
2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:25 p.m.

3:35 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:15 p.m.

4:25 p.m.
4:40 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

The National Academies of

SCIENCES * ENGINEERING - MEDICINE

Committee on Potential Impacts of Gold Mining in Virginia

Introductions & overview
e Committee Introductions

MARCH VIRTUAL OPEN SESSION AGENDA - TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Chair and NASEM staff

Community engagement in the NW Territories and Ontario Larry Innes

Q&A

Public participation in USACE EIS
Q&A

Public participation in Alaska processes
Q&A

Potentials and pitfalls of public participation in EIS
Q&A

Good Neighbor Agreement
Q&A

EIS on tribal lands
Q&A

Closing thoughts & adjourn

Jennifer Serafin

Kyle Moselle

LS VL L NT VLN NY VL VENY VL VLN VEVLNT VLV VT VLV

Erica Morrell

GNA committee member

BIA/DOI (invited)

Bill Hopkins, Chair



