The National Academies of SCIENCES • ENGINEERING • MEDICINE

Committee on Potential Impacts of Gold Mining in Virginia

MARCH VIRTUAL OPEN SESSION AGENDA – TIMES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

2:00 p.m.	Introductions & overviewCommittee Introductions	Chair and NASEM staff
2:10 p.m. 2:25 p.m.	Community engagement in the NW Territories and Onta	ario Larry Innes
2:35 p.m. 2:50 p.m.	Public participation in USACE EIS Q&A	Jennifer Serafin
3:00 p.m. 3:15 p.m.	Public participation in Alaska processes Q&A	Kyle Moselle
3:25 p.m.	~~~~~10 min break~~~~~	
3:35 p.m. 3:50 p.m.	Potentials and pitfalls of public participation in EIS Q&A	Erica Morrell
4:00 p.m. 4:15 p.m.	Good Neighbor Agreement Q&A	GNA committee member
4:25 p.m. 4:40 p.m.	EIS on tribal lands Q&A	BIA/DOI (invited)
4:50 p.m.	Closing thoughts & adjourn	Bill Hopkins, Chair